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~Pn Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Juniores PL PURA

: ; Coimbra, 4 a 6-4-2014
Prova 11 Masc., 4 x 100m Livres 15-18 anos
04-04-2014 - 19:55 Startlist
Recordes Nacionais 50m Absoluto 3:24.33  Futebol Clube do Porto/Imperio Bond=CPt Faro 19-07-2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 3:45.99 Futebol Clube do Porto FCP Jamor 27-07-2012
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv 3:39.68 tempo limite
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 3:39.68 Futebol Clube do Porto FCP Famalicdo 19-07-2013
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 3:34.25 Futebol Clube do Porto/Imperio Boné=CPL Lisboa 27-03-2009

TAC-JUN17M Junl7: 3:53.50 / TAC-JUN18M Junl8: 3:53.50 / TAC-JUVAM Juv A: 4:04.00 / TAC-JUVBM Juv B: 4:13.50

Pista

Série1de5

2 Braga-Juv B

3 Colegio SMLamas-Juv B
4 Lousada SXXI-Juv A

5 Aminata-Juv B

6 Estamos Juntos-Juv B

7 Ginasio Vila Real-Juv B

Série 2de 5

DNS

1 Gespacos-Juv B

2 Amadora-Juv B

3 Leixoes-Juv A

4 Louletano/Loule Concelho-Juv B
5 Industrial Vieirense-Juv B

6 Colegio Monte Maior-Juv A

7 Gesloures-Juv A

8 Natacao de Valongo-Juv A

Série 3de 5

1 Braga-Juv A

2 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo-Juv B
3 Ba/Bomcar-Juv A

4 Alges-Juv A

5 Famalicao-Juv A

6 Gespacos-Juv A

7 Uniao Piedense-Juv A

8 Desporto Barcelos-Juv A

Série 4de 5

Ba/Bomcar-Jun

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil-Jun
Braga-Jun

Porto-Juv A

Naval do Funchal-Juv A
Fluvial Portuense-Jun
Amadora-Jun

8 Alcobaca-Jun
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Juv B
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JuvA
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Juv A
JuvB
Juv A
JuvA
JuvA
JuvA
JuvA
JuvA

Jun
Jun
Jun
Juv A
Juv A
Jun
Jun
Jun

Clube

Braga

Colegio SMLamas

Lousada SXXI

Aminata

Estamos Juntos

Ginasio Vila Real

Gespacos
Amadora
Leixoes

Louletano/Loule Concelho

Industrial Vieirense

Colegio Monte Maior

Gesloures

Natacao de Valongo

Braga

Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo

BA/Bomcar
Alges
Famalicao
Gespacos

Uniao Piedense
Desporto de Barcelos

BA/Bomcar

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil

Braga
Porto

Naval do Funchal
Fluvial Portuense

Amadora
Alcobaca

Tp inscri¢éo

4:13.18
4:08.38
4:04.00
4:04.02
4:09.94
4:13.50

4:03.38
4:02.45
4:00.35
3:59.41
3:59.42
4:01.72
4:02.96
4:03.67

3:58.85
3:58.41
3:57.85
3:53.63
3:56.72
3:58.14
3:58.68
3:59.17

3:52.18
3:51.81
3:50.39
3:49.13
3:49.78
3:51.66
3:52.09
3:52.97
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. . . . nNATACAO
~Pn Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Juniores PL PURA
G : Coimbra, 4 a 6-4-2014
Prova 11, Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
Série 5de 5
1 Amadora-Juv A Juv A Amadora 3490 . .
2 Foca-Jun Jun Foca 34741 .
3 Leixoes-Jun Jun Leixoes 34620 . .
4 Naval do Funchal-Jun Jun Naval do Funchal 34040 . .
5 Porto-Jun Jun Porto 34259 . .
6 Gesloures-Jun Jun Gesloures 34650 . .
7 Naval Amorense-Jun Jun Naval Amorense 34784 . .
8 Ginasio Vila Real-Jun Jun Ginasio Vila Real 3490 . .
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